                              PIN Series
Page 1 of 6
GPDP-20XXXXXX
Long Wavelength PIN PD with Pigtail for Wide Frequency-range Application
Generall
GPDP-20XXXXXX Series are InGaAs/InP PIN photodiode modules designed for fiber optic communication
systems. These modules are with pigtail, and have high responsibility, high speed and low dark current. A
photodiode is mounted into a low capacitance coaxial package integrated with a single mode fiber pigtail.
Ordering Information (Standard version*Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Explore Area
(um)
Bandwidth
(GHz)
Package Pin Type
GPDP-2020AFAMD 1310～1550 75 2 A M
GPDP-2022BFAMG 1310～1550 75 3.2 B M
GPDP-2022CSATG 1310～1550 753 3.2 C T
GPDP-2020DSATL 1310～1550 75 2 D T
GPDP-2020EFAML 1310～1550 75 2 E M
Features
� Low Return Loss
� Low Dark Current
� Quick Pulse Response